We arc,happy to qofity you thatthe PROVISION OF MACHINERY AND EQUIPMENT (AGONG & KULINTANG) FOR THE OFFICE OF
CUL.TURE AND ARTS.IGF-1*20-1&298 is hereby ararded you as the bidderwith the Loivest Calculated and Responsive Quotalion
at a Contract Price of Equivalent to ONE HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND PESCTS ONLY. (Php. 104,000.00).

KULINTANG, "BTonze. UNIT UNIT, QUANTITY: 1

TOTALAMOUNT: 104000"00

P.O. #: IGF-1 64-20-1O-U2

Please acknowledge receipt and acceptance of this notice by signing both copies in the space provided below. keep one
copy and retum the otherto Caraga State Universig